Parent

Z'.N Student Name (DD /l\?l\?l?YYYY) Father Name Mother Name Gender | Caste In‘c\:rr:n:a(lln City District
Dc )

1 KAVYAAG 7/4/1995 ASHOK YASHODA Female 1A 193044 RAICHUR

2 CHAITRA GANTIGOUDRA 17/10/1997 MANJAPPA SUMITRA Female |IlIB 16000 HIREKERUR HAVERI

3 MOHIDDIN SAB KILLEDAR 24/01/1997 ABDUL HAMIDSAB MAHBOOB BI MALE 1B 12000 KADARAMUNDALAGI HAVERI

4 HEENAKOUSAR A MUKKALLI 17/06/1997 ALLABHAKSHUSAB FATIMABANU Female IIB 25000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

5 BHAGYA MONUR 20/12/1996  BASAVARAJ GEETHA Female 1B 25000 ALADKATTI HAVERI

6 KAVYATILAVALLI 8/6/1997 SHAMBULINGAPPA LATHA Female IlIB 11000 SAVANUR HAVERI

7 GADIGEMMA BANAPPANAVAR 22/12/1997 PANCHAKSHARI KUSUMA Female 1B 10000 ALADKATTI HAVERI

8 KIRANKUMAR P HUGAR 7/10/1993 PARAPPA PREMAVVA MALE A 14000 HIREHARAKUNI DHARWAD

9 VIKAS NOORANDEVARMATH 8/4/1998 SHIVAYOGI SHOBHA MALE 1B 56000 KUNDAGOL DHARWAD

10 KAVYA KALWADIMATH 17/10/1997  PAKKIRAYYA JAYALAXMI Female IlIB 20000 HAVERI HAVERI

11 RAGHVENDRA KULKARNI 3/5/1996 MUTTURAJ SOUBHAGYA MALE 100000 HUBLI HUBLI

12 PRAVEEN B UKKUNDA 10/6/1996 BASAVARAJAPPA MAHADEVAKKA MALE 1B 20000 HANUMAPURA HAVERI

13 SIDDANAGOUDA BALANGOUDAR 10/10/1996 KARABASANGOUDA PREMELA MALE 1B 12000 BENAKANAKONDA HAVERI

14 SHWETA GADAGAKAR 25/03/1997 MANJUNATH GEETA Female SC 17000 BYDAGI HAVERI

15 MEGHA BADIGER 20/06/1997 MAHARUDRAPPA SHOBHA Female A 30000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

16 SANA LAXMESHWAR 2/3/1998 KHASIMSAB ASHA Female 1B 30000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

17 MUBASHEERA AGASIBAGIL DODDAMANI 3/12/1997 SAMEEULLA HASEENA BANU Female 1B 30000 HANGAL HAVERI

18 MARUTI MALANNANAVAR 14/01/1992 FAKKIRAPPA RATNAMMA MALE CAT-1 14000 HANGAL HAVERI

19 SHWETAHATM 29/10/1996 TIMMANAGOWDA LALITHAMMA Female [lIB 35000 SHIKARIPUR SHIMOGGA

20 SHEKAVVA KOKATE 1/7/1993 SOMANA NAGAVVA Female 1B 15000 SAVANUR HAVERI

21 KEDARESHWARA KORI 19/021997  MALLIKARJUNA NANDA MALE B 15000 HIREKERUR HAVERI

22 PAVITRA KORISHETRA 28/9/1997 SHEKAR NETRAVATHI Female 1B 11000 ALADAKATTI HAVERI

23 VINAYAK TUMARIKOPPA 29/05/1998  SHIVAPPA BASAMMA MALE B 27000 BYDAGI HAVERI

24 GULABSHA MEDLERI 16/06/1994 MADARSAB ALTHAF Female 1B 40000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

25 KIRANKUMAR NAREGAL 11/11/1994 VEERUPAKSHAPPA AKKAMAHADEVI MALE B 20000 HANGAL HAVERI

26 HALESH KUSAGUR 21/06/1997 MAHESHAPPA AKKAMMA MALE 1B 12000 RATTIHALLI HAVERI

27 PRAVEEN S INGALE 8/5/1997 SANGAMESH SHARADA MALE SC 708636 BYDAGI HAVERI

28 MAHESH KATTIMANI 18/09/1998 MOUNESHWAR VISHAL MALE 1B 25000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

29 POOJA HIREMATH 1/6/1995 MALLIKARJUNYYA SHANTAVVA Female IlIB 11000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

30 PALLAVI M HIREMATH 20/08/1998  MALLIKARJUN SHANTHA Female 1B 11000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI

31 NANDINI 15/04/1995 MANGALA CHANDRAPPA Female IlIB 25000 RANEBENNUR HAVERI
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GIRISHA G S

MANJUNATH M H
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SHWETHA RANGAPURADA
VINAYAK HANUMANAIKAR
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MANASAMH

SHASHIKALA M

MAMATHA NV

POOJADS

PRASHANTHA S

KAVYA SALIMATH
CHANDANA M

ASHAG YV

MATTI MANJULA

ANUSHREE B

THOTARA SHOBHA

RUKSAR SADIA A PATHAN
BADESAB MABUSABA SHIRIGERI
PRIYANKA PUTTANNANAVAR
SHANTALA AVAGHAN

REKHA MUDAKAMMANAVAR
SHRIDHAR SANKANNANAVAR
VIJAYAKUMAR M BARKI
SUDHAKAR PUJAR

RAVIH N

PREETHI M K

KATTEBENNUR YASHODHA
SANGEETA VITTALARAO PATAGE
JAYAMMA MOTEBENNUR
NETRA MEVUNDI
HANUMAVVA

RAJKUMAR CHANNAVEERGOUDRA

5/9/1991
7/4/1986
1/6/1993
19/03/1988
15/05/1996
4/9/1997
5/5/1984
30/10/1994
1/4/1997
11/3/1998
5/2/1997
10/4/1995
11/10/1995
2/3/1998
28/05/1995
10/4/1997
27/11/1997
1/6/1992
29/01/1998
20/12/1998
5/4/1995
4/6/1995
24/05/1999
10/8/1998
25/07/1996
2/1/1995
25/03/1997
6/7/1999
10/6/1999
6/8/1999
11/1/1997
18/03/1996
18/03/1996
5/5/1997

PHANIBHUSHAN SHASTHRI
SHATHAVEERAPPA G S
HANUMANTHAPPA
ASHOK KUMAR
PARAMESHWARAPPA
SURESH
CHIKKAHANUMA
HANUMANTHAPPA
MAHALINGAPPA
VAGEESH N M
SHIVARUDRAPPA
SHARNAPPA
VIRUPAKSHYYA
MANJANNA
VEDAMURTHY
THINDAPPA
BASAVARAJAPPA
NAGAPPA
AYUBHKHAN PATHAN
MABUSABA
VIRUPAKSHPPA
MALATESH
BASAVARAIJ
NINGAPPA
MARDEPPA
DEVENDRAPPA
HANUMANTHAPPA
MANJUNATH
HALAPPA
VITTALARAO
MAHADEVAKKA
GOOLAPPA
KEMPADURGAPPA
SHIVAKUMARGOUDA

KAMALAVVA

VANAJAKSHAMMA

MANJULAMMA
PREMA
MALLAMMA
PREMA
NINGAMMA
LEELAVTHI
MANJULA
KARIBASAMMA
GEETHA
ANNPURNAMMA
KAVITA
PANKAJA
BHARATHI
GOURAMMA
KARIYAMMA
SAVITRAVVA
AFREEN BANU
NAJEERABI
RATNAVVA
MANJULA
SAVITRA
SHOBHA
PARVATEMMA
GANGAVVA
SHARADAMMA
RENUKA
MAYAVVA
MANJULA
BASAPPA
LAXMAVVA
HULIGEMMA
AKKAMMA
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B
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B
1B
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CAT-1
1A
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1A
CAT-1
SC

SC

SC

A

1A

SC

A
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20000 HAVERI
50000 HOLALKERE

HAVERI
CHITRADURGA

25000 SHIRAMAGONDANHALLIDAVANAGERE

25000 RANEBENNUR
16000 HUVINAHADAGLI
419892 RANEBENNUR
130000 BIDARIHALLI
18000 DAVANAGERE
25000 HARIHAR
30000 CHENNAGIRI
40000 CHENNAGIRI
15000 JAGLOOR
18000 RANEBENNUR
35000 DAVANAGERE
20000 HOLALKERE
35000 HARPANHALLI
11000 HIRIYUR
13000 HOLALU
35000 RANEBENNUR
11000 UKKUNDA
10000 KALASUR
20000 BASAPUR
290856 RANEBENNUR
15000 HIREKERUR
603420 KUSANUR
25000 HAVERI
20000 SHIKARIPUR
35000 RANEBENNUR
12000 HUVINHADAGALI
21000 BOODNUR
15000 DEVARAGUDDA
60000 GUDDADANVERI
11000 KALMALLI
10000 BOODNUR

HAVERI
BELLARY
HAVERI
MANDYA
DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE
DAVANAGERE
HAVERI
DAVANAGERE
CHITRDURGA

DAVANGERE
HUVINHADAGALI
RANEBENNUR
RANEBENNUR
SAVNUR

HAVERI
RANEBENNUR

HANAGAL
HAVERI
SHIMOGGA
RANEBENNUR
BALLARY
BALLARY
RANEBENNUR
RANEBENNUR

HUVINHADAGALI
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SUMAIYA BANU P
SOUNDARYA HALLI

RENUKA SANABANGI

VIJAYA BADIGERA

SAYEDA MUSKAN MULLA
DEEPA OLEKARA

PRAVEEN HEDIYAL

RAMESH MALDAR

NAGARAJ SHANKRAPPA LAMANI
POOJA K HONAKUDARI
SHILPAK M

YASHODHA S PATIL

HALESH OLEKAR

ANGADI SWAPNA
SINCHANA'Y

PRASHANTH F DHARWAD
ADARSH S

SHRUTI KAMADOD

POOJA BUDNUR

UTTAM A KANTE

SAMEER PRAKASH KULKARNI
AKSHATASN

SHREYANKA M

NIKITHITA SHIRURSHETTAR M
SHRUTI SHIDLINGAPPANAVAR
AKSHATA S

MALLESH ODATER

ANITHA MULIMANI
SANDHYA

PAVITHRA

SHRINIVAS G MAGALA
VINAYAKA BENAKANKONDA
SHIVALINGAYYA ITAGIMATH
SURESHB C

31/05/1999
11/8/1997
5/6/1999
8/8/1993
6/1/1999
13/10/1998
26/09/1989
20/09/1997
10/6/1998
8/10/1999
25/11/1997
5/7/1999
15/12/1988
1/7/1999
5/5/1997
24/04/1995
16/04/1992
5/4/1992
30/12/1991
16/03/1997
22/12/1996
8/12/1996
5/11/1995
30/06/1992
26/03/1997
16/06/1997
1/8/1995
23/08/1995
18/01/1997
8/3/1997
14/11/1997
21/06/1998
20/11/1994
2/4/1985

ADIL BASAHAP
VENKATESH
SURESHAPPA
GUDDAPPA

SYED AKBAR
YALLAPPA
HANUMAPPA
GUDDAPPA
SANKRAPPA
KOTEPPA
MANJUNATH
SIDDANGOUDA
BOJAPPA
MANJAPPA
YASHVANTHAPPA
FAKKIRAPPA
SUBHASCHANDRA
SIDDAPPA
BASAVARAIJ

AJITH

PRAKASH
NAGESH SHAATHRI
MRUTHYNJAYA
MAHALINGAPPA
SOMAPPA
SURESHA GOWDA
HEMAPPA
ERAPPA

RAJU

MAHABALA
GADIGEPPA
GOVINDAPPA
MRUTHYNJAYA

CHIKKAHAN UMEGOWDA

NASEEMA BANU P
VANISHREE
CHAITANA
LAKSHMI
SAJIDA BEGUM
GANGAVVA
HONNAMMA
GANGAMALAVVA
SAROJAVVA
JAYAMMA
BASAMMA
NAGARATNA
RATNAVVA
LALITHA
VEENA
MANJULA
SHOBHA
INDUMATI
LEELA
SUREKHA
USHA

SHREE GOURI
MADHU
SUVARNA
VANAJAKSHI
SUVARNA
SEETAVVA
SHOBHA
KALYANI
SUNANDA
RATNAVVA
JAYALAXMI
GIRJAVVA
NINGAMMA

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
MALE

Female
Female
Female
MALE

Female
Female
MALE

Female
Female
Female
MALE

MALE

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
MALE

Female
Female
Female
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

1B
A
ST
A
1B
ST
ST
A
SC
1]
s
1]
ST
B
SC
ST
SC
B
B
B
GM
GM
B
B
B
1B
SC
B
ST
ST
A
A
B
A

10000 BEERABSBI
30000 RANEBENNUR
20000 ARALESHWARA
15000 HOLALU
18000 RANEBENNUR
18000 KAMMUR
13000 KUDARIHALA
10000 MAILAR
13000 NIRALAKATTI
10000 HONNATTI
20000 HANAGAVADI
16000 KOTIHALA
15000 KUDARIHALA
11000 HYARAD
247200 ANAVATTI
675288 HUBBLLI
200000 RANEBENNUR
15000 LINGADAHALLI
35000 RANEBENNUR
30000 RAYBAG
50000 RANENBENNUR
25000 SHIMOGGA
50000 UDRI
55000 BYADAGI
11000 MASUR
24000 CHIKKACHOUTI
15000
21000 RATTIHALLI
17000 ACHANGI

11000 CHIKKAMAGALORA

25000 RANEBENNUR
25000 RANEBENNUR
17000 NITAGINKOPPA
10000 BIDARHALLI

HUVINHADAGALI
RANEBENNUR
HANGAL
HADAGALI
RANEBENNUR
BYDAGI
HARANAGIRI
HUVINHADAGALI
CHANDAPUR
HANUMAPURA
HARIHAR
RANEBENNUR
HARANAGIRI
HADAGALI
SORABA

RANEBENNUR
HAVERI
RANEBENNUR
BELAGAVI

SHIMOGGA
SORABA
BYDAGI
HAVERI
SORABA
RANEBENNUR
HAVERI
HASSANA
CHIKKAMAGALORA
RANEBENNUR
RANEBENNUR
RANEBENNUR
MANDYA



## MALATESH SAMALAD 20/12/1996  MARIYAPPA NINGAMMA MALE A 10000 BYADAGI HAVERI



